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Abstract Selection Results Announcement 

National Conference on Naturopathy 

Theme: Yoga & Naturopathy for a Fitter and Healthier You 

Dates: 5–6 February 2026 

Venue: Central Research Institute for Yoga & Naturopathy, Jhajjar, Haryana 

 

The following tables present the final results of the abstract screening and evaluation process 

conducted by the duly constituted Screening Committee. The selections are based on approved 

evaluation criteria. 

Selected Abstracts for Oral Presentation 

Sl. No. Name of Presenting Author Email ID 
1 Dr. A. Malathi Syamala syamalaramana.2000@gmail.com 
2 Dr. Sujatha Dinesh drsujathadinesh2@gmail.com 
3 Dr. A. Prasanth drprasanthanbu@gmail.com 
4 Dr. Sowmya G S sowmyadr21@gmail.com 
5 Vicky Kachera vickyk.iitdelhi@gmail.com 
6 Vedhavathi tvedha6@gmail.com 
7 Bhoomika M B bhoomikamb2003@gmail.com 
8 Dr. Jebalin Josco J drjjebalinj@gmail.com 
9 Sheerin Shifana M shifan18.cmr@gmail.com 
10 Dr. Ahalya P G pgahalya0594@gmail.com 

 

Selected Abstracts for Poster Presentation 

Sl. No. Name of Presenting Author Email ID 
1 Dr. Krupa A gayukrupa25@gmail.com 
2 Dr. R. Malathi malathi1330@gmail.com 
3 Manthena Satyanarayana Raju msra.research2025@gmail.com 
4 Yuvasri Shanmugam yuvasri3103@gmail.com 
5 Arunselvan N M arunselvan2000nkl@gmail.com 
6 Dr. Shriram Pranesh S drshrirampranesh369@gmail.com 
7 G. Tarakeshwari tarakeshwarig369@gmail.com 
8 Subanitha V subanitha2482005@gmail.com 
9 Dharani G dharaniigopal@gmail.com 
10 Dr. Tarun Kumar S tk1379259@gmail.com 
11 Chaithresh K M chaithresh17@gmail.com 
12 C. Rakshitha c.rakshitha28@gmail.com 
13 Vandana Gupta guptavandana373@gmail.com 
14 Dr. V. Anusubasri anusuba98@gmail.com 
15 Dr. Malarvizhi S malarvizhi060199@gmail.com 



16 Sangamithraa Rammohan sangamithraa135@gmail.com 
17 Dr. T. Pradeep pradeep.coolz.98@gmail.com 
18 I. Ezhiloviam ezhiloviam28@gmail.com 
19 Dr. Harini R A E drharinirae@gmail.com 
20 Hariharan S B sbhariharan19@gmail.com 
21 Saranya G vinothgurusamy1@gmail.com 
22 Dhanush P dhanushphilip41@gmail.com 
23 Soundarya Sri T soundharyaasri18@gmail.com 
24 Keerthika S keerthikafrolics@gmail.com 
25 Naveen B R naveenbr1493@gmail.com 
26 Sanjana Rajput sanjanarajput9108@gmail.com 
27 Dharmik Gada gada89@gmail.com 
28 Neha R M neha202203@gmail.com 
29 Dr. Gayathri B gayathri1998b@gmail.com 
30 Dr. Srushti srushtireddy139@gmail.com 
31 Henthoi Pebam henthoipebam911@gmail.com 
32 Khyati Chaturvedi khyatichaturvedi357@gmail.com 
33 Dr. Viknesh V G A vikneshashokan46@gmail.com 
34 Dr. Swapnil H Sonawane dr.swapnilhs29@gmail.com 
35 Bavadharani bavadharani13082003@gmail.com 
36 Dr. Shivani Kumari S shivaniprasad2412@gmail.com 
37 Dr. Ishwariyaa S drishwariyaas@gmail.com 
38 Meharunnisa S drmeharunnisa2@gmail.com 
39 Dr. Swathi Rao Baikady G drswathiraobaikady@gmail.com 
40 Vaishnavi G vaishnavigobi27@gmail.com 

 

Note: Individual communication regarding presentation guidelines, reporting time, and technical 

instructions will be sent to the shortlisted candidates through official CCRYN channels. 

 

Sd/- 

Director I/c, CCRYN, 
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